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T-bones Steakhouse 1ind Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
3745 US-80 C, 36870, Phenix City, US, United States
(+1)3344082001 - https://tbonessteakhouse.com/

The menu of T-bones Steakhouse And Grill from Phenix City includes 84 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the menu cost about $9.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Sides & &tras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

RANCH

Starters

SMOTHERED CHICKEN

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

flkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

fippetizers
TORTILLA CHIPS SALSA
Chickien Wings
WINGS

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

House Specials

GRILLED TILAPIA

$2.5

$7.0

$15.0

$2.5

$2.5

$5.0

$2.5

$13.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Coffee

COFFEE

Side Orders & &tras

HOME CUT FRIES

More Sides

GOURMET MAC CHEESE

Yalue Yenu

TEXAS STYLE CHILI

Specialty Culs

TOMAHAWK RIBEYE*

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
Tries and more
APPLE SAUCE

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Add-Ons - Smother Your

Steak

CREAMY MOZZARELLA CHEESE

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$4.0

$5.0

$60.0

$8.0

$2.5

$2.5

$2.0
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Ring The Bell!

SIGNATURE TEXAS STYLE T-
BONE*

Country Vegetables N’ Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN $2.5

fRestaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

Snacks, Soups & Salads

LOADED POTATO SOUP $5.0

Toppings find Burgers
SAUTEED ONIONS $2.0
Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

$30.0

GRILLED CHICKEN $4.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK

[ ]
Dockside Platiers
2 GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP
SKEWERS

HONEY BUTTER GLAZED SALMON $17.0

Salads

$17.0

SIDE SALAD $2.5
CHEF SALAD $9.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

BURGER
APPETIZER

Aame Grilled Stealks
STOCKYARDS SUCCULENT FILET*
STOCKYARD'S RIBEYE*

CENTER CUT RANCH HAND*

FIRE GRILLED COWBOY*

[ ]
Cattle Drive Burgers
1/2 LB. RANCH HAND BURGER*

FLAMED GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

3/4 LB. T-BONES BULL BURGER*

1/2 LB. RANCH HAND BACON
CHEESE BURGER*

Dockiside & Catile Yard
Pairing

A RANCH HAND 6 OZ. SIRLOIN
FILET* #1

A RANCH HAND 6 OZ. SIRLOIN
FILET* #2

T-BONES SUCCULENT FILET 6 OZ.
FILET* #1

T-BONES SUCCULENT FILET 6 OZ.

Soft Drinks
COCA-COLA

DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE

$22.0
$20.0
$15.0
$13.0

$9.0
$12.0
$13.0

$11.0

$19.0

$19.0

$26.0

$26.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
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COLA
DR. PEPPER $2.5

No Steak No Problem!

ONE 12 OZ. FLAME GRILLED

BONELESS PORK CHOP $15.0
3/4 LB. FLAMED GRILLED $14.0
HAMBURG STEAK*

(H;ﬁ:_cl::KFéONTISSERIE STYLE $12.0
FIVE HAND-BATTERED CHICKEN $12.5
TENDERS

TWO 8 OZ. FLAME GRILLED PORK $17.0
CHOP

Ingredients Used

GRILLED SHRIMP $4.0
BROCCOLI

BUTTER

VEGETABLES

CHEESE

Entrées

DOWN HOME CRUNCHY FRIED $6.0
PICKLES

CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES $7.0
TEXAS SIZE ONION RINGS $6.0
CHEESE STICKS

LOADED SWEET SPICY SHRIMP $10.0
WAGON

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $17.0
FRIED SHRIMP $4.0

Side Dishes

GRANDMA'S GREEN BEANS $2.5

FRIED CABBAGE
BROWN GRAVY

STEAMED ASPARAGUS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SWEET POTATO SOUFFLE

COWBOYS' SMOKEY BAKED
BEANS

COUNTRY COLE SLAW $2.5
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $2.0

$2.5
$2.0
$4.0
$2.5
$5.0

$2.5
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CHEESE GRITS $2.5 STEAMED BROCCOLI $2.5
LONG GRAIN RICE PILAF $2.5
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T-bones Steakhouse find Grill

3745 US-80 C, 36870, Phenix Opening Hours:

City, US, United States Tuesday 04:00 -21:00
Wednesday 04:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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