





https://menulist.menu 3745 US-80 C, 36870, Phenix City, US, United States (+1)3344082001 - https://tbonessteakhouse.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Hot Drinks	
SPRITE	\$2.5	TEA	\$2.5
Sides & Extras		Coffee	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$7.0	COFFEE	\$2.5
Drinks		Side Orders & Extras	
DRINKS		HOME CUT FRIES	\$2.5
Sauces		More Sides	
RANCH		GOURMET MAC CHEESE	\$4.0
Starters		Value Menu	
SMOTHERED CHICKEN	\$15.0	TEXAS STYLE CHILI	\$5.0
<b>Baked Potatoes</b>		Specialty Cuts	
BAKED POTATO	\$2.5	TOMAHAWK RIBEYE*	\$60.0
Alkoholfreie Cocktails		Dips	
FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.5	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.0
Appetizers		Fries and more	
TORTILLA CHIPS SALSA	\$5.0	APPLE SAUCE	\$2.5
Chicken Wings		Sides	
WINGS		SWEET POTATO	\$2.5
Limonade		Add-Ons - Smother Your	
PINK LEMONADE	\$2.5	Steak	
House Specials		CREAMY MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$2.0
CDU LED TU ADIA	¢12.0		

\$13.0

**GRILLED TILAPIA** 



Ring	The	Bell!
------	-----	-------

SIGNATURE TEXAS STYLE T-BONE\*

\$30.0

#### Country Vegetables N' Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN \$2.5

#### Restaurant Category

**STEAKHOUSE** 

#### Snacks, Soups & Salads

LOADED POTATO SOUP \$5.0

#### **Toppings And Burgers**

SAUTÉED ONIONS \$2.0

#### Chicken

**BONELESS WINGS** 

GRILLED CHICKEN \$4.0

#### Steaks

**RIBEYE STEAK** 

RIBEYE STEAK

#### **Dockside Platters**

2 GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP \$17.0

HONEY BUTTER GLAZED SALMON \$17.0

#### Salads

SIDE SALAD	\$2.5
CHEF SALAD	\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

**BURGER** 

**APPETIZER** 

#### Flame Grilled Steaks

STOCKYARDS SUCCULENT FILET*	\$22.0
STOCKYARD'S RIBEYE*	\$20.0
CENTER CUT RANCH HAND*	\$15.0
FIRE GRILLED COWBOY*	\$13.0

#### Cattle Drive Burgers

1/2 LB. RANCH HAND BURGER*	\$9.0
FLAMED GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
3/4 LB. T-BONES BULL BURGER*	\$13.0
1/2 LB. RANCH HAND BACON CHEESE BURGER*	\$11.0

#### Dockside & Cattle Yard Pairing

A RANCH HAND 6 OZ. SIRLOIN

TILL! // I	
A RANCH HAND 6 OZ. SIRLOIN FILET* #2	\$19.0
T-BONES SUCCULENT FILET 6 OZ. FILET* #1	\$26.0
T-BONES SUCCULENT FILET 6 OZ.	\$26.0

\$19.0

#### Soft Drinks

**EII FT\* #1** 

COCA-COLA	\$2.5
DIET COKE	\$2.5
FANTA ORANGE	\$2.5



COLA			COUNTRY COLE SLAW	\$2.5
DR. PEPPER	\$2.5		SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$2.0
			FRIED CABBAGE	\$2.5
No Steak No Problem!		BROWN GI	RAVY	\$2.0
ONE 12 OZ. FLAME GRILLED	\$15.0	STEAMED	ASPARAGUS	\$4.0
BONELESS PORK CHOP		SWEET PO	TATO FRIES	\$2.5
3/4 LB. FLAMED GRILLED HAMBURG STEAK*	\$14.0	SWEET PO	TATO SOUFFLE	\$5.0
HALF ROTISSERIE STYLE CHICKEN	\$12.0	COWBOYS BEANS	S' SMOKEY BAKED	\$2.5
FIVE HAND-BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS	<b>\$12.5</b>			
TWO 8 OZ. FLAME GRILLED PORK	\$17.0			

#### **Ingredients Used**

GRILLED SHRIMP \$4.0

**BROCCOLI** 

**BUTTER** 

**CHOP** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHEESE** 

#### Entrées

PICKLES	\$6.0
CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
TEXAS SIZE ONION RINGS	\$6.0
CHEESE STICKS	
LOADED SWEET SPICY SHRIMP WAGON	\$10.0
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$17.0
FRIED SHRIMP	\$4.0

#### Side Dishes

GRANDMA'S GREEN BEANS \$2.5



CHEESE GRITS \$2.5 STEAMED BROCCOLI \$2.5

LONG GRAIN RICE PILAF \$2.5



# T-bones Steakhouse And Grill

3745 US-80 C, 36870, Phenix City, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 04:00 -21:00 Wednesday 04:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

